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Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

SC Bern

4 : 2

Fribourg-Gottéron

1:1 | 1:1 | 2:0

National League
NL Regular Season
Samstag, 07.12.2019 19:45
20201105000163

Spielort
PostFinance-Arena
16461 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Marc Wiegand (20)
Michael Tscherrig (86)

Linienrichter
Roman Kaderli (49)
Eric Cattaneo (27)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

SC Bern Fribourg-Gottéron

1. Drittel

07:23 Stalder Ralph  (2 Min / Hoher Stock)

PP1 / 1:0 - Arcobello Mark (12)
Ebbett Andrew (10), Untersander Ramon (13) 07:56

16:33

EQ / 1:1 - Gunderson Ryan (5)
Desharnais David (11), Mottet Killian (12)

Gerber Beat  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 18:38

2. Drittel

20:47 Gunderson Ryan  (2 Min / Hoher Stock)

29:34

EQ / 1:2 - Brodin Daniel (6)
Walser Samuel (4), Abplanalp Marc (3)

34:22 Schmutz Flavio  (2 Min / Crosscheck)

PP1 / 2:2 - Ruefenacht Thomas (5)
Arcobello Mark (18), Ebbett Andrew (11) 35:16

3. Drittel

EQ,GWG / 3:2 - Moser Simon (8)
Untersander Ramon (14), Arcobello Mark (19) 49:44

56:35 Bykov Andrey  (2 Min / Hoher Stock)

58:45 Berra Reto  (OUT)

EQ,EN / 4:2 - Scherwey Tristan (9)
Arcobello Mark (20) 59:46

59:46 Berra Reto  (IN)
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top Scorer 1. Torhüter

SC Bern Fribourg-Gottéron

Goalie Goalie

35 - Karhunen Tomi (1st, E)
33 - Caminada Pascal

20 - Berra Reto (1st)
35 - Waeber Ludovic

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

2 - Gerber Beat
58 - Blum Eric-Ray
96 - Henauer Mika
14 - Gerber Colin

55 - Andersson Calle
77 - Burren Yanik
65 - Untersander Ramon

2 - Abplanalp Marc
14 - Stalder Ralph
5 - Furrer Philippe
7 - Marti Aurélien

3 - Chavaillaz Benjamin
18 - Gunderson Ryan (TS, E)
29 - Kamerzin Jérémie
96 - Lauper Adrien

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

36 - Arcobello Mark (TS, E)
9 - Mursak Jan (E)
25 - Ebbett Andrew (E)
44 - Heim André

23 - Walser Samuel
51 - Desharnais David (E)
89 - Bykov Andrey
21 - Schmutz Flavio

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

21 - Moser Simon (C)
27 - Kämpf Marc
10 - Scherwey Tristan
68 - Spiller Andri
71 - Gerber Jeremi

81 - Ruefenacht Thomas
23 - Praplan Vincent
41 - Sciaroni Gregory
11 - Berger Alain

97 - Marchon Nathan
71 - Mottet Killian
25 - Stalberg Viktor (E)
28 - Vauclair Tristan

46 - Rossi Matthias
86 - Sprunger Julien (C)
34 - Brodin Daniel (E)
73 - Schmid Sandro

Head Coach
Kari Jalonen

Head Coach
Christian Dubé

Absenzen
Überzählig Schlegel Niklas (1), MacDonald 

Andrew (47) (E)
Verletzt Krueger Justin (3), Grassi Daniele (29), 

Bieber Matthias (48), Pestoni Inti (88)

Absenzen
Überzählig Lhotak Lukas (11), Gähler Jorden (45)
Verletzt Forrer Marco (33)


